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Michelle 
Binns, PFM 

 binnsm@pfm.com 

Jessica Curran, 
Fifth Third Bank 

jessica.curran@53.com 

 

Susannah Filipovic, Baker 
Tilly US, LLP 

susannah.filipovic@bakertilly.com 

Stephan Roberts, 
BAIRD 

scroberts@rwbaird.com 

Bill Sarb, RSM 
US, LLP 

 bill.sarb@rsmus.com 

Susan Wade, First 
Midwest Bank 

susan.wade@firstmidwest.com 

Erik Stolz, PMA 
Financial Network, 

LLC 
estoltz@pmanetwork.com 

Civic Systems 
LLC 

Bernardi 
Securities, Inc. 

Baker Tilly US, LLP BAIRD Arthur J. 
Gallagher & Co. 

Amalgamated Bank of 
Chicago 

BS&A Software 

Foster & 
Foster 

Call One Inc. BKD LLP Chapman and 
Cutler LLP 

Asset Control 
Solutions, Inc. 

BMO Harris Bank N.A. DACRA Tech. 

GovHR USA Fifth Third Bank CliftonLarsonAllen LLP ClientFirst 
Technology 
Consulting 

Azavar 
Government 

Solutions 

First Midwest Bank Enterprise Fleet 
Management 

Moody’s 
Investors 
Service 

J.P. Morgan Crowe LLP Multi-Bank 
Securities, Inc. 

Equitable Ice Miller LLP Federal Home 
Loan Bank of 

Chicago 

MWM 
Consulting 

Group 

PNC Bank GW & Associates, PC Piper Sandler & 
Co. 

Kane, McKenna 
& Associates, 

Inc. 

Illinois Metropolitan 
Investment Fund 

(IMET) 

Meeder 
Investment 

Management 

PFM Sawyer Falduto 
Asset 

Management, 
LLC 

Lauterbach & Amen, LLP Raymond James OpenGov Illinois Public Risk 
Fund 

Northland 
Securities, Inc. 
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Regions Bank Wells Fargo Bank 
NA 

Miller Cooper & Co., Ltd Speer Financial, 
Inc. 

RSM US LLP IntraFi Network Paymentus 

S&P Global 
Ratings 

Wintrust 
Government 

Funds 

Plante Moran Stifel Segal 
Consulting 

Paycom Software Paymerang 

Third 
Millennium 
Associates, 

Inc. 

Zions Bank Selden Fox, Ltd.  The 457 
Consulting 

Group 

 PMA Financial 
Network, LLC 

  Sikich LLP    Tyler 
Technologies, Inc. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


